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04/12 3403125 0 8943034
04/16 740747 0 9683781
04/19 550366 0 10234147
04/23 2717981 3463333 9488795
04/26 0 1968386 75201409
05/10 2199600 0 9720009
05/14 872995 0 10593004
05/20 536982 0 11129986
05/21 3003517 7412219 6721284
05/31 1823412 0 8544696
06/10 2727000 0 11271696
06/14 667765 0 11939461
06/21 484775 0 12424236
06/25 2901274 6613094 8712416
06/29 1217689 1823412 8106693
07/12 1782000 0 9888693
07/15 573540 0 10462233
07/20 545372 0 11007605
07/23 2586627 6780814 6813418
07/31 924391 1217689 6520120
08/06 1798200 0 8318320
08/16 541843 0 8860163
08/20 555560 0 9415723
08/24 1449092 1431186 9433629
08/25 1017295 4056353 6394571
08/31 394219 924391 5864399
09/10 2650500 0 8514899
09/13 712580 0 9227479
09/21 2709907 11449092 10488294
09/24 743681 3912898 7319077
09/28 598243 394219 7523101
10/12 2361]150 0 9884251
10/15 551498 0 10435749
10/20 657243 0 11092992
10/25 2732186 6816668 7008510
10/31 0 598243 6410267
11/10 3079125 0 9489392
11/15 573406 0 10062798
11/22 3032966 1945995 11149769
11/25 10700038 4356082 7863725
12/10 24747250 0 10610975
12/15 865670 0 11476645
12/20 419517 0 11896162
12/21 1978160 2406421 11467901
12/24 760461 5349114 6879248
01/11 1980000 0 8859248
01/17 418851 0 9278099
01/21 849688 0 10127787
01/24 2489280 6771058 5846009
02/10 4241675 0 8087684
02/14 827447 0 8915131
02/21 486973 0 9402104
02/25 2162494 5737819 5826779
03/11 1966500 0 7793279
03/14 507549 0 8300828
03/22 842630 0 9143458
03/25 2293607 5718589 5718476 )
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